49 1/4"
FLANGE
HEIGHT
48"
MAX
UNIT
HEIGHT
43 15/16"

SYSTEM IS REQUIRED IN WIND BORNE DEBRIS REGION.
7. ALL FRAMES FULLY WELDED.
8. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION PW-615.
9. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
0 = FIXED SASH
10. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL ELEVATIONS IN A SIMILAR
LOCATION.
IMPACT RATING
NONE
Lucas A. Turner
2015-08-10
15:22-04:00
WINDOW SYSTEIMS
1900 SW 44TH AVE.
OCALA, FLORIDA 34474
615 PVC
PICTURE WINDOW
NON-IMPACT
LU
1-
<C
CO
0
Z
*4.5.M;«
91%
No 58201 : P S
-
*E
-
= -0: E<S
 *,•. STAl E OF .*09
94,/0 NAL St,"
Sfs-
8/10/2015
LUCAS A. TURNER, P.E.
FL PE # 58201
1239 JABARA AVE.
NORTH PORT, FL 34288
PH. 941-380-1574
SHEET DESCRIPTION:
GENERAL NOTES AND
ELEVATIONS
DRAWN BY:
DWG#
EMK
CWS-1112
SCALE:
1:20
DATE:
REV.:
08/04/15
SHEET
1 OF 6
Z
0
1-
0-
CC
0
U)
LU
CD
Z
0
CD
>
UJ
FULL CIRCLE
1/2 CIRCLE
1/4 CIRCLE
Ir